

## "Bridging the gap to home ownership"

## **Mission Statement**

Our purpose is to assist residents of our community in realizing the dream of home ownership in Santa Cruz County by providing education, financial programs, and by supporting organizations who embrace our goals.

## **SCCAR Housing Foundation Contribution Form**

Yes, I want to be part	of the solution!			
\$5,000 Platinum Grant Spon	sorship	2,500 Gold Grant Sponsorship	<b>1,000</b>	
□ \$150 □ Other \$	<del></del>			
Please fill out information be	elow <b>completely</b> (pri	nt or type)		
Name:				
Company Name:				
Street Address:				
City:	State:	z	ip:	
Phone:	Fax:	Email:		
Indicate method of paymen	nt (check one)			
Check		■ MasterCard	☐ Visa	
Make payable to "SCCAR Housing	Foundation"	Card:		
Attn: Kathy Hartman		Expiration:		
COOAD Haveing Favordation		Expiration:		
SCCAR Housing Foundation Santa Cruz County Association of R	EALTORS®	Name on Card:		
_	EALTORS®			
Santa Cruz County Association of R 2525 Main Street Soquel, CA 95073		Name on Card:		

Thank you for your tax-deductible contribution to the Housing Foundation. The entire amount (100%) of your contribution may be deducted as a charitable contribution under both federal and state law. The SCCAR Housing Foundation is a charitable tax-exempt entity under both federal and state law. The Tax ID# is 20-0748009.

Santa Cruz Association of Realtors® Housing Foundation 831-464-2000 info@sccarhf.org SCCARHF Website